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Socastee High School Athletic Dept. 

4900 Socastee Blvd., Myrtle Beach, SC 29588

Phone: 843-293-1789 / Fax: 843-293-9059

2014-15 Socastee High School

Girls Golf Schedule
	Date
	Opponent
	Time
	Site

	Tues. Sept. 2 
	St. James
	4:30
	Home

	Wed. Sept. 3
	Carolina Forest
	4:30
	Home

	Sat. Sept. 6
	Lady Blue Jacket Inv.
	8:00
	Black Bear 

	Mon. Sept. 8
	Myrtle Beach
	4:30
	Away

	Tues. Sept. 9
	North Myrtle Beach
	4:30
	Home

	Thurs. Sept. 11
	Conway
	4:30
	Conway CC

	Tues. Sept. 16
	Georgetown
	4:30
	Home

	Thurs. Sept. 18
	St. James
	4:30
	International

	Fri. Sept. 19
	Aynor, West Forsyth
	4:30
	Black Bear

	Mon. Sept. 22
	Conway
	4:30
	Home

	Tues. Sept. 23
	Aynor
	4:30
	Home

	Tues. Sept 30
	Myrtle Beach
	4:30
	Home

	Thurs. Oct. 2
	Georgetown
	4:30
	Wedgefield

	Tues. Oct. 7
	Waccamaw
	4:30
	Home

	Wed. Oct. 8
	Aynor
	4:30
	Black Bear

	Tues. Oct. 14
	Carolina Forest
	4:30
	MB National

	Tues. Oct. 21
	Lower State
	TBA
	TBA

	Tues. Oct. 28
	State
	TBA
	TBA


